
OPEN A 23.cze 05.lip 02.sie
Ranking Imię i Nazwisko pkt pkt pkt  SUMA 2 z 3 SUMA

1. Tymon Gancarz 100 90 82 190 272
2. Maciej Paluchniak 69 82 100 182 251
3. Piotr Roder 90 69 90 180 249
4. Rafał Załuski 82 75 157 157
5. Emilia Goldwasser 75 57 132 132
6. Tomek Węgrzyn 61 65 65 130 191
7. Łukasz Chojnacki 61 61 122 122
8. Piter Sampras 57 61 58 119 176
9. Szymon Planeta 56 61 117 117

10. Marcin Panuś 54 61 115 115
11. Wojciech Tarnawski 54 56 57 113 167
12. Krystian Mały 56 56 112 112
13. Przemysław Kaczmarek 100 100 100
14. Tomasz Chojnacki 75 75 75
15. Maciej Stelmaszuk 69 69 69
16. Norbert Kalwiński 65 65 65
17. Michał Ociepa 58 58 58
17. Przemysław Chudy 58 58 58
19. Yahor Kazharnovich 54 54 54

KOBIETY 23.cze 05.lip 02.sie
Ranking Imię i Nazwisko pkt pkt pkt  SUMA 2 z 3 SUMA

1 Emilia Goldwasser 100 100 200 200
2 Aleksandra Markowska 90 90 90
2 Alicja Żuraw 90 90 90
4 Joanna Pucińska 82 82 82
4 Maria Cichecka 82 82 82
6 Anita Ochojska 75 75 75
6 Sofiia Dudnyk 75 75 75
8 Anna Firląg 69 69 69
9 Nadia Walków 65 65 65

OPEN B 23.cze 05.lip 02.sie
Ranking Imię i Nazwisko pkt pkt pkt  SUMA 2 z 3 SUMA

1. Zbigniew Goldwasser 100 100 200 200
2. Piotr Krzysztofik 82 90 90 180 262
3. Michał Wawrowski 90 75 69 165 234
4. Adam Paluchniak 75 58 65 140 198
5. Filip Wygoda 61 75 136 136
6. Sławomir Olchawa 65 69 134 134
7. Mohamed Haneef 69 61 130 130
8. Aleksandra Markowska 100 100 100
9. Andrzej Boguta 82 82 82
9. Septio Nur Cahyo 82 82 82

11. Igor Waniak 65 65 65
12. Anita Ochojska 61 61 61
12. Paweł Sobolewski 61 61 61
12. Krystian Niciejewski 61 61 61
12. Tymoteusz Bal 61 61 61
16. Maria Cichecka 58 58 58
17. Jakub Twerd 57 57 57
17. Piotr Laskowski 57 57 57



OPEN C 23.cze 05.lip 02.sie
Ranking Imię i Nazwisko pkt pkt pkt  SUMA 2 z 3 SUMA

1 Serhii Isik 100 90 100 200 290
2 Marcin Tarchała 82 100 90 190 272
3 Andrzej Karwat 69 82 75 157 226
4 Adam Pudełko 90 65 61 155 216
5 Oleksii Zubariew 69 69 138 138
6 Tomasz Targosz 61 61 122 122
7 Przemyslaw Targosz 58 61 58 119 177
7 Maksymilian Pietrzyk 65 54 119 119
9 Michał Pecuch 57 61 118 118

10 Anna Firląg 50 56 106 106
11 Paweł Marciniak 82 82 82
12 Artur Kociecki 75 75 75
12 Joanna Pucińska 75 75 75
14 Michał Labut 65 65 65
15 Seweryn Foryś 61 61 61
16 Valeriy Bezusyy 58 58 58
17 Piotr Jazdzyk 57 57 57
17 Willy Prastiyo 57 57 57
19 Arkadiusz Mostek 56 56 56
19 Kacper Floryn 56 56 56
19 Mateusz Rabenda 56 56 56
19 Szymon Planeta 56 56 56
23 Marcin Głowacki 54 54 54
23 Martin Kery 54 54 54
23 Nadia Walków 54 54 54
23 Wojciech Tarnawski 54 54 54
27 Sofiia Dudnyk 49 49 49

40+ 23.cze 05.lip 02.sie
Ranking Imię i Nazwisko pkt pkt pkt  SUMA 2 z 3 SUMA

1 Rafał Załuski 100 100 200 200
2 Łukasz Chojnacki 82 90 172 172
3 Zbigniew Goldwasser 82 90 172 172
4 Adam Paluchniak 90 65 75 165 230
5 Valeriy Bezusyy 69 82 151 151
6 Sławomir Olchawa 75 75 150 150
7 Andrzej Karwat 65 56 69 134 190
8 Erwin Ong 69 55 124 124
9 Serhii Isik 58 61 119 119

10 Przemysław Kaczmarek 100 100 100
11 Artur Kociecki 61 61 61
11 Paweł Sobolewski 61 61 61
11 Piotr Laskowski 61 61 61
14 Ashley Pereira 58 58 58
15 Arkadiusz Mostek 57 57 57
15 Seweryn Foryś 57 57 57
17 Bogusław Rorbach 56 56 56
18 Przemyslaw Targosz 56 56 56


